Model CB Series
DUAL FACE PLATE MACHINERY FOR LINING BABBITT BEARINGS
P.O. Box 947 Tulsa, Oklahoma 74101  United States of America
    Telephone( 918)835-7323      info@ccmcotulsa.com
The Model CB Horizontal Centrifugal Casting Machines are used to line bearing
shells with white metal, or Babbitt.  These machines clamp the bearing shell be-
tween two faceplates.  The faceplates are accurately drilled with many holes to al-

Max. Shell
Length
Usual
Drive
Horse-
Power
Max. Load
Balanced   Concentric
Supported Both Ends
Max.  Opening
Between Face
Plates
Max. Spin
RPM
CB-5-5-WC 5” (127 mm) 5” (127 mm) 2 HP  7” (178 mm) 1500
CB-16-16-WC 16” (406 mm) 16” (406 mm) 7 1/2 HP 500 Lbs (227 Kgs) 18” (457 mm) 1400
CB-24-24-WC 24” (610 mm) 24” (610 mm) 15 HP 2000 Lbs (907Kgs) 27” (659 mm) 1400
CB-30-30-WC 30” (762 mm) 30” (762 mm) 20 HP 2000 Lbs (907 kgs) 33” (838 mm) 1000
CB-36-36-WC 36” (914 mm) 36” (914 mm) 20 HP 3000 Lbs (1361 Kgs) 41” (1041 mm) 800
CB-45-45-WC 45” (1143 mm) 45” (1143 mm) 40 HP 4000 Lbs (1814 Kgs) 46” (1168 mm) 500
Model CB Series Standard Models
Machine
Model
Max. Shell